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Saw filter type:
GIOTSM;

K2966M:

11981

K2958M:

K2962M:

L9GS3M:

G396TM;

GO3SIM;

Model:
PALB/G MONO

PAL SECAM B/GD/KT MONO

PALIMONO

PAL-SECAM B/G-D/K (38) MONO

PAL-SECAM BGD/KILL' MONO

SECAMLL’ AM MONO (AUDIO IF)
PAL-SECAM B/G STEREO (VIDEO IF)
PAL-SECAM B/G STEREO (AUDIO IF)
PAL-SECAM BIGD/KILL’ STEREO (VIDEO IF)
PAL-SECAM B/G'D/KI STEREO (AUDIO IF)
PAL-SECAM BGD/KILL' STEREO (AUDIO IF)
PALINICAM (VIDEO IF)

PAL INICAM (AUDIO IF)

PALMN NTSC M MONO

PAL M/N NTSC M STEREO (VIDEO IF)

PAL M/N NTSC M STEREO (AUDIO IF)





